Cylindrical Type Ultra Low TCR, VCR
Non-Inductive High Voltage Resistors
LTC
voice  : +82-31-429-6379
fax :  +82-31-429-9127
e-mail : info@3RLab.com
    #303 Hyundai I-Valley ,14-1 Dang-dong , Kunpo City, Kyunggido, Korea
voice +82-31-429-6379  fax +82-31-429-9127

ppm/ ºC
  Max.Ambient
Operating
Temp
[ºC]
Dimensions in
millimeters
A B(dia) C
LTC 6-001 1 0.8 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 39+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC 6-002 2 1.2 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 39+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC 6-005 5 2 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 39+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC 6-010 10 2.5 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 39+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC 6-020 20 3 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 39+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC 6-050 50 5 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 39+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC 6-100 100 6 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 39+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC10-001 1 1 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 52+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC10-002 2 1.3 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 52+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC10-005 5 2.2 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 52+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC10-010 10 3 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 52+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC10-020 20 3.5 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 52+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC10-050 50 7 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 52+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC10-100 100 10 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 52+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC10-150 150 10 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 52+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC15-002 2 1.7 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 76+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC15-010 10 3.5 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 76+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC15-020 20 4.5 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 76+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC15-050 50 8 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 76+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC15-100 100 12 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 76+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
LTC15-200 200 15 2 , 3 , 5 10 , 20 85 76+/-1.5 8+/-1.0 1.0
1)  over 1000pcs/each R-Value/Lot shipment :  3ppm  5ppm might be available but please contact at 3RLab first before placing
Page 1 / 3
Cylindrical Type Ultra Low TCR, VCR
Non-Inductive High Voltage Resistors